
 

 

 

  
University School 2025 - 2026 Kindergarten Calendar 

 

Tues, Sept. 2 First Day of Class  
Staggered Entry ½ AM and ½ PM Fri, Jan 23 PM Class Attends 

No AM Class 

Wed, Sept 3 First Day of Class 
Staggered Entry ½ AM and ½ PM 

Fri, Jan 30 
 

No Kdg - Non-instruction day  
 System Professional Learning 

Fri, Sept 5 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, Feb 6 AM Class Attends 

No PM Class 

Fri, Sept 12 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class 

Thur, Feb 12 & Fri, Feb 13 
 

No Kdg - Teachers’ Convention 
 

Fri, Sept 19 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Mon, Feb 16 No Kdg - Family Day 

Fri, Sept 26 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Fri, Feb 20 PM Class Attends  

No AM Class 

Mon, Sept 29 No Kdg - Non-instruction day Fri, Feb 27 No Kdg - Non-instruction day 

Tues, Sept 30 No Kdg - National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation  Fri, March 6 AM Class Attends 

No PM Class 

Fri, Oct 3 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, March 13 PM Class Attends 

No AM Class 

Fri, Oct 10 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class 

Thur, March 19 & Fri, March 
20 No Kdg - Conferences 

Mon, Oct 13 No Kdg - Thanksgiving Day Mar 21 - 29 No Kdg - Spring Break  

Fri, Oct 17 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, April 3 No Kdg - Good Friday 

Mon, Oct 20 No Kdg – Conferences 
Calgary General Election  Fri, April 10 AM Class Attends 

No PM Class 

Fri, Oct 24 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Fri, Apr 17 PM Class Attends 

No AM Class 

Fri, Oct 31 
 

AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, Apr 24 

No Kdg - Maatoomsii’Pookaiks, 
Professional Learning Non-instruction day 

Fri, Nov 7 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Fri, May 1 AM Class Attends 

No PM Class 

Nov 8 - 12 No Kdg - Fall Break Fri, May 8 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class 

Fri, Nov 14 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, May 15  No Kdg - Non-instruction day 

Fri, Nov 21 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Mon, May 18 No Kdg – Victoria Day 

Fri, Nov 28 No Kdg -  Non-instruction day Mon, May 22 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class 

Fri, Dec 5 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri, May 29 PM Class Attends 

No AM Class 

Fri, Dec 12 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Fri, June 5 No Kdg - 2026-2027 Kdg visit 

Fri, Dec 19 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri. June 12 AM Class Attends 

No PM Class 

Dec 20 to Jan 4 No Kdg - Winter Break Fri, June 19 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class 

Fri, Jan 9 PM Class Attends 
No AM Class Thurs, June 25 Kdg - Last day of School for both classes 

Fri, Jan 16 AM Class Attends 
No PM Class Fri June 26 No Kdg  


